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CY Excavation (unadjusted)
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Station Area | Volume | Total
0+00 15.58 0.00 0.00
0+50 15.67 | 28.94 28.94
1+00 15.67 | 29.02 57.97
1+50 15.67 | 29.03 86.99
2+00 15.68 | 29.03 | 116.02
2+50 15.68 | 29.03 | 145.05
3400 15.68 | 29.03 | 174.08
3450 15.69 | 29.05 | 203.13
3+78.57 | 15.67 | 16.59 | 219.72
4+46.57 | 15.86 | 39.70 | 259.42
5+00 156.52 | 31.06 | 290.48
5+50 15.62 | 28.84 | 319.32
5+80.50 | 15.46 | 17.56 | 336.88

Station | Area | Volume | Total
0+00 11.17 0.00 0.00
0+50 11.14 | 20.66 | 20.66
1+00 11.14 | 20.63 41.29
1+50 11.14 | 20.63 61.92
2+00 11.14 | 20.63 | 82.55
2+50 11.14 | 20.63 | 103.17
3400 11.14 | 20.63 | 123.80
3+50 11.14 | 20.63 | 144.43

3+78.57 | 11.14 | 11.79 | 156.22
4+46.57 | 9.72 | 26.27 | 182.49

5+00 11.14 | 20.64 | 203.13

5+50 11.14 | 20.63 | 223.76
5+80.50 | 11.94 | 13.04 | 236.80
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Baughman

Baughman Company , P.A. 315 Ellis St. Wichita, KS 67211 P 316262-7271 F 316-262:0149
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